
valerie hassett
master stylist/nail technician

1530 Keller pkwy
Keller, TX  76248

817-606-7674

artisticallyblessedsalon@gmail.com

book online 
www.artisticallyblessedsalon.com

artisticallyblessedsalon

@artisticallyblessedsalon

Artistically Blessed Salon offers a full
service salon and follow

only the highest standards
of salon excellence.

www.artisticallyblessedsalon.com

Suggested Maintenance
H a i r c u t
C o l o r  R e t o u c h  
H i g h l i g h t s  
G l o s s  ( b e t w e e n  c o l o r  a p p t s )  

4-8 weeks
3-8 weeks
8-12 weeks
4-8 weeks

Additional Services

Waxing-Brow, Lip or Chin 
Makeup Application- 
Bridal Makeup- 
Ear Piercings- 
Toenail Trim- 
Polish Change- 
Acrylic Fil l  – Feet add-on to pedicure
Callous Elimination- 
(Safely remove any excess callous
build-up)  

$15
$60
$80
$15
$15
$15
$30
$8



Feet

SPA PEDICURE

Enjoy relaxing while you get your feet taken care of.
Includes toenail trimming, shaping, cuticle care, salt
scrub, callous smoothing, moisturizing massage, and
toenail polish. 75 min $65   UV Gel Polish Add $10

FOOTLOGIX PEDICURE

Footlogix is a Pediceutical® foot care line, offering
innovative foot care products, that provide effective
and transformational results to the skin and nails of
the feet. This is a Medi-Pedi to treat all types of foot
problems. 75 min $65

ULTIMATE HOT STONE PEDICURE

Choose from a list of delightful scents to customize
your service. This is the ultimate in spa pedicures. Sit
back and relax with this luxurious Hot Stone Pedicure.
Includes nail shaping, cuticle care, salt scrub, moisture
mask with hot towel removal, hot stone and hot oil
massage with reflexology,  massage from moisturizing
lotion scent of your choice, followed by nail polish. 90
min $95 UV Gel complimentary if requested

Hair 
New Guest Consultation 
New Guest Haircut &  Blow-Dry              
Barber Cut / Clipper Cut                                      
Haircut (Short Hair No Blow-Dry)                                          
Haircut & Blow-Dry                                 
Extra Long Haircut & Blow-Dry           
Shampoo & Blow-Dry  
Blow-Dry & Style
Flat Iron / Curling Iron Finish                              
Bridal Hairstyle                              
Bridal Trial Run                 
Special Occasion / Up-dos

Root Retouch                                       
Root-To-End Color                                       
Stand Alone Gloss or Toner                         
Mini-Highlights                                            
Partial Highlights                     
Full Highlights or Balayage                          
Balayage with Root Retouch                                           
Full Highlights Plus Root Retouch              
Partial Highlights Plus Root Retouch    
Color Correction (By The Hour)
Vivid Hair Color
Vivid Color Spot Panel
    

hair color

add-on's for color services
Blow-Dry                                                      
Color Gloss or Toner                                   
Olaplex Ultimate Breakage Insurance                                                      
Express Keratin Blowout                        

Refreshing Cool Mint Deep Conditioner      
Superfood Nourishing Conditioner              
Deep Conditioning Treatment                     
Olaplex Conditioning Treatment                 
Ultimate Deep Conditioning Treatment       

deep conditioning treatments

texture services

Keratin Treatment (Pure Brazilian)                                    
Thermal Straightener                                    
Perm                                                          

extensions
E x t e n s i o n s  C o n s u l t a t i o n                               
Extensions Implementation (60 min)           

$25
$70
$35
$60
$70
$80
$40
$36
$15
$125
$90
$85

$65
$95
$65
$50
$75
$90
$135
$160
$135
$100
$225
$150

$25
$30
$35
$87.50

$175
$225
$175

$10
$15
$20
$35
$40

$25
$70

Hands

I n c l u d e s  n a i l  s h a p i n g ,  c u t i c l e  c a r e ,  n a i l
p o l i s h  a n d  m o i s t u r i z e r .  3 0  m i n  $ 3 5

                 

ESSENTIAL PEDICURE

Includes toenail trimming, shaping, cuticle care, light
callous smoothing, moisturizing massage, and toenail
polish. 50 min $50   UV Gel Polish Add $10

G e l  N a i l s  F u l l  S e t  –  H a n d s  
D i p  P o w d e r  N a i l s                   
D i p  P o w d e r  N a i l s  W i t h  T i p s  
A c r y l i c  F i l l  –  H a n d s  
F u l l  S e t  A c r y l i c  –  H a n d s  
P i n k  a n d  W h i t e  F u l l  S e t  –  H a n d s  
P i n k  a n d  W h i t e  D o u b l e  F i l l  –  H a n d s  
S t i l e t t o  F u l l  S e t  S c u l p t u r e d  N a i l s  
( w i t h  N a i l  A r t / B l i n g  $ 1 2 5  &  U p )
N a i l  R e p l a c e m e n t  
N a i l  A r t  S t a r t i n g     
N a i l  S o a k  O f f  R e m o v a l  

essential manicure

ultimate hot stone manicure
S i t  b a c k  a n d  r e l a x ,  i n c l u d e s  n a i l  s h a p i n g ,
c u t i c l e  c a r e ,  s a l t  s c r u b ,  m o i s t u r e  m a s k  w i t h
h o t  t o w e l  r e m o v a l ,  h o t  s t o n e  m a s s a g e  w i t h
c u s t o m i z e d  s c e n t ,  f o l l o w e d  b y  n a i l  p o l i s h  o f
y o u r  c h o i c e .  
6 0  m i n  $ 5 0  

P o l i s h  C h a n g e  –  H a n d s  $ 1 5  

B u f f  A n d  S h i n e  $ 2 0  -  I n c l u d e s  n a i l  s h a p i n g ,
c u t i c l e  c a r e  a n d  b u f f i n g  t h e  n a i l s  t o  a  h i g h
s h i n e .  N o  p o l i s h  i n c l u d e d .

nail enhancements
$45
$50
$60
$45
$65
$70
$60
$90
$125
$10
$10
$15


